
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 J & J SEZ Project 129 daysMon 22/3/21 Thu 16/9/21
2 Pre-Construction Phase 30 days Mon 22/3/21 Fri 30/4/21
3 Task A 20 days Mon 22/3/21 Fri 16/4/21
4 Task B 10 days Mon 19/4/21 Fri 30/4/21
5 Task C 0 days Fri 30/4/21 Fri 30/4/21
6 Construction Phase 97 days Mon 3/5/21 Tue 14/9/21
7 Site Preparation 3 days Mon 3/5/21 Wed 5/5/21
8 Task D 2 days Mon 3/5/21 Tue 4/5/21
9 Task E 1 day Wed 5/5/21 Wed 5/5/21
10 Substructure 22 days Thu 6/5/21 Fri 4/6/21
11 Task F 2 days Thu 6/5/21 Fri 7/5/21
12 Task G 5 days Mon 10/5/21 Fri 14/5/21
13 Task H 15 days Mon 17/5/21 Fri 4/6/21
14 Superstructure 49 days Mon 7/6/21 Thu 12/8/21
15 Task I 5 days Mon 7/6/21 Fri 11/6/21
16 Task J 10 days Mon 14/6/21 Fri 25/6/21
17 Task K 20 days Mon 28/6/21 Fri 23/7/21
18 Task L 14 days Mon 26/7/21 Thu 12/8/21
19 Internal Work 10 days Mon 26/7/21 Fri 6/8/21
20 Task M 7 days Mon 26/7/21 Tue 3/8/21
21 Task N 3 days Wed 4/8/21 Fri 6/8/21
22 External Work 7 days Fri 13/8/21 Mon 23/8/21
23 Task O 5 days Fri 13/8/21 Thu 19/8/21
24 Task P 2 days Fri 20/8/21 Mon 23/8/21
25 Finishing Work 16 days Tue 24/8/21 Tue 14/9/21
26 Task Q 12 days Tue 24/8/21 Wed 8/9/21
27 Task R 4 days Thu 9/9/21 Tue 14/9/21
28 Commission & Handover 2 days Wed 15/9/21 Thu 16/9/21
29 Task S 2 days Wed 15/9/21 Thu 16/9/21
30 Task T 0 days Thu 16/9/21 Thu 16/9/21

30/4

16/9

7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26
Mar '21 Apr '21 May '21 Jun '21 Jul '21 Aug '21 Sep '21 Oct '21

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Progress

Manual Progress

Sample Project Implementation Schedule

Page 1

Project: J & J SEZ Project Sched
Date: Mon 22/3/21

Oshan
Oval

Oshan
Line

Oshan
Text Box
Project Summary

Oshan
Line

Oshan
Line

Oshan
Line

Oshan
Line

Oshan
Text Box
Project Phase

Oshan
Oval

Oshan
Oval

Oshan
Oval

Oshan
Line

Oshan
Line

Oshan
Line

Oshan
Text Box
Deliverables

Oshan
Oval

Oshan
Oval

Oshan
Line

Oshan
Line

Oshan
Text Box
Tasks / Activities

Oshan
Oval

Oshan
Line

Oshan
Text Box
Milestone Event

Oshan
Oval

Oshan
Line

Oshan
Text Box
Title

Oshan
Line

Oshan
Text Box
Task Dependency

Oshan
Line

Oshan
Text Box
Timeline

Oshan
Oval

Oshan
Line

Oshan
Text Box
Task / Activity Duration

Oshan
Oval

Oshan
Line

Oshan
Text Box
Activity Timeline




